Arabian Horse Days (B International)

Strohen,

Germany

17 Jul 2022, Mares 10 years old and

older

Position Horse Score
1st Name: ANAWERA 92.83

Colour: grey
Owner: SUWECO CZ,
NINA SUSKEVICOVA

2nd Name: ARIELLA OS 91.5
Colour: grey
Owner: AL KHOR
STUD

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
A.P. = Allan Preston, AU
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

G.A.

19
18.5
16
20

A.P.

19
19
19

18.5

16
19

15.5
19.5

A.S.

20

19.5
19.5

19
15.5
20



	Arabian Horse Days (B International)
	Judges


