## Arabian Horse Days (B International)



Ströhen, Germany 17 Jul 2022, Mares 10 years old and older

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: <b>ANAWERA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>SUWECO CZ,</b>	92.83		G.A.	A.P.	A.S.
			TYPE	19.5	19	20
	NINA SUSKEVICOVA		HEAD	19	19	19.5
			NECK	19	19	19.5
			в&т	18.5	18.5	19
			LEGS	16	16	15.5
			MOVE	20	19	20
			MOVE	20	19	20
2nd	Name: <b>ARIELLA OS</b>	91.5	MOVE	G.A.	A.P.	A.S.
2nd	Name: <b>ARIELLA OS</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL KHOR</b>	91.5	TYPE			
2nd	Colour: <b>grey</b>	91.5		G.A.	A.P.	A.S.
2nd	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL KHOR</b>	91.5	ТҮРЕ	<b>G.A.</b> 19	<b>A.P.</b> 19	<b>A.S.</b> 19.5
2nd	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL KHOR</b>	91.5	TYPE HEAD	<b>G.A.</b> 19 19	<b>A.P.</b> 19 19	<b>A.S.</b> 19.5 19.5
2nd	Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL KHOR</b>	91.5	TYPE HEAD NECK	<b>G.A.</b> 19 19 19	<b>A.P.</b> 19 19 19	A.S. 19.5 19.5 19.5

## Judges

G.A. 🚺 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

A.P. 🔤 Allan Preston, AU

A.S. Anna Stojanowska, PL